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03/18/24 

 

 

 

 

 

AFFILIATES 
 

 

Bar Harbor Bank & Trust 

68 South Main Street 

Hanover, NH  03755 

Ph: (603)843-5293 

AF Christine Waite 

Email:  cwaite@barharbor.bank 

 

 

Brian Arenstam, Appraiser 

20 McGuinness Ct 

Gilford, NH 03249 

Ph: (603)520-6034 

AF Brian Arenstam 

Email: barenstam@metrocast.net 

 

 

City of Trees Appraisals 

PO Box #1704 

Grantham, NH 03753 

Ph: (208)401-6342 

AF Adria Hamm 

Email: cityoftreesappraisals@gmail.com 

 

 

Claremont Savings Bank 

145 Broad Street 

PO Box 1600 

Claremont, NH 03743 

Ph: (603)690-2758 

Fax: (603)542-5432 

AF Allison Childs 

Email: achilds@claremontsavings.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Criterium-Lalancette & Dudka Engineers 

230 N. Main Street, Suite 4 

Rutland, VT 05701 

Ph: (802)747-4535 

AF Rick Lalancette 

Email: info@criterium-l-d.com 

 

 

Dixie L. Brown, Appraisals 

4 Hardy Ave 

Concord, NH 03303 

Ph: (603)512-2823 

AF Dixie L. Brown 

Email: dixie0591@gmail.com 

 

 

Eagle Home Inspection Solutions 

PO Box 1275, 295 Main Street 

Norwich, VT 05055 

Ph: (802)526-2642 

AF Michael Canavan 

Email: mike@eaglehisolutions.com 

 

 

Eastman Community Association 

PO Box 53 

Grantham, NH  03753 

Ph: (603)863-4240 

AF Lorie McClory 

Email: lorie@eastmannh.org 
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Fortified Insurance Agency 

PO Box 259 

Sunapee, NH 03782 

Ph: (603)644-3700 Ext. 1031 

Fax: (603)644-0001 

AF Mike Correa 

Email: mike@fortifiedins.com 

 

 

HMaynard Appraisals 

46 South Main Street, B4 

White River Jct., VT 05001 

Ph: (802)552-0252 

AF  Hull Maynard 

Email: hull@hmaynardappraisalsllc.com 

 

 

Hogg Hill Design LLC 

PO Box 525 

Bethel, VT 05032 

Ph: (603)464-9801 

AF Chris Leister 

Email:    chris@hogghilldesign.com 

 

 

Hughes Smith Atwood & Mullaly 

30 Bank Street 

Lebanon, NH 03766 

Ph: (603)448-3900 

Fax: (603)448-3939 

AF Richard E. Mullaly 

Email: rem@hsh-law.com 

 

 

Jenmor Appraisal 

PO Box 55 

Canaan, NH  03741 

Ph: (603)523-9246 

Fax: (603)523-9627 

AF Jennifer Arney 

Email: jennifer@jenmorappraisal.com 

 

 

Lagasse Appraisal 

PO Box 12 

White River Junction, VT 05001-0012 

Ph: (802)295-6320 

Fax: (802)905-1013 

AF Steve Lagasse 

Email: scl@lagasseappraisal.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Law Office of Margaret Jacobs 

45 Lyme Road, Suite 209 

Hanover, NH 03755 

Ph: (603) 643-5010 

Fax: (603) 643-2551 

AF  Margaret Jacobs 

Email: office@lawmaj.com 

 

 

Legacy Mortgage, LLC 

2 Buck Road, Suite L, Box 7 

Hanover, NH 03755 

Ph: (603)643-7400 

AF Rob Messenger 

Email: robm@legacymortgagellc.com 

 

 

Mascoma Bank 

80 S. Main Street 

Hanover, NH 03755 

Ph: (603)443-8684 

Cell: (603)398-3851 

AF Sherry Noyes 

Email: SherryNoyes@mascomabank.com 

AF Kim Ilg 

Email: kim.ilg@mascomabank.com 

AF Sarah Powell 

Email: sarah.powell@mascomabank.com 

 

 

Mascoma Bank 

PO Box 1917 

New London,  NH  03257 

Ph: 526-9306 

Fax: 526-2904 

AF Cathy Murray 

Email: cathy.murray@mascomabank.com 

 

 

Model Appraisal Services, Inc. 

PO Box 5416 

W. Lebanon, NH 03784 

Ph: (603)298-8400 

Fax: (603)298-5552 

AF Robert Jacobs 

Email:   appraisals@modelappraisal.com 

 

 

NEXA Mortgage 

59 Crafts Ave 

West Lebanon, NH 03784 

Ph: (603) 359-8557 

AF Derek Tsakiris 

Email: dtsakiris@nexamortgage.com 
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Rockwood Land Services, LLC 

24 Cobb Hill Road 

Hartland, VT  05048 

Cell: (802)299-0042 

AF Tim Rockwood 

Email: rockls@vermontel.net 

 

 

Savings Bank of Walpole 

PO Box 517 

Walpole, NH 03608 

Ph: 877-925-7653 

AF Raelene Robinson-Garrow 

Email: rrobinson@walpolebank.com 

 

 

Schuster, Buttrey & Wing, PA 

79 Hanover Street 

Lebanon, NH  03766 

Ph: (603)448-4782 

Fax: (603)448-3683 

AF Bryce M. Wing 

Email: BryceWing@ivylegal.com 

 

 

Service Credit Union 

225 Mechanic Street 

Lebanon, NH 03766 

Ph: (603)448-9620 x 7643 

Fax: (603)448-9624 

AF Kathy Horgan 

Email: khorgan@servicecu.org 

 

 

Sugar River Bank 

PO Box 645 Sawyer Brook Plaza 

Grantham, NH 03753 

Ph: (603)843-6262 

Cell: (603)381-3096 

AF Terri Crate 

Email: tcrate@sugarriverbank.com 

 

 

Sugar River Bank 

10 North Main Street 

PO Box 569 

Newport, NH 03773 

Ph: (603)863-6222 

AF Neal Meagher 

Email: nmeagher@sugarriverbank.com 

 

Title Mortgage Solution 

7 Lebanon St., Ste 105 

Hanover, NH 03755 

Ph: (603)6431400 

AF Josh Bennett 

Email: joshb@titlemortgage.com 

Town of Enfield 

PO Box 373 

Enfield, NH 03748 

Ph: (603)632-4067 

Fax: (603)632-7391 

AF Robert Taylor 

Email: planning@enfield.nh.us 

 

 

Town of Hanover 

PO Box 483 

Hanover, NH 03755 

Ph: (603)640-3206 

AF Normand Bernaich 

Email: assessor@hanovernh.org 

 

 

Twin State Appraisal 

11 East Park Street – 444 

Lebanon, NH 03766 

Ph: (603)667-3629 

AF Daniel Fitzgerald 

Email: dfytz@comcast.net 

 

 

Upper Valley Appraisal 

PO Box 791 

Norwich, VT  05055 

Ph: (802)281-0647 

AF Stephen Page 

Email: stephen.page@uppervalleyappraisal.com 

 

 

Valley News 

PO Box 877 

White River Junction, VT  05001 

Ph: (603)298-8711 

Fax: (603)298-0212 

AF Richard Wallace 

Email: rwallace@vnews.com 

 

 

Woodsville Guaranty Savings Bank 

POB 86 – 37 Route 25 

Piermont, NH 03779 

603)272-9311AF Todd Aldrich 

Email: taldrich@theguarantybank.com 
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